Thermocouple
two/11
Precision calibration of thermometers calls for the use of stirred liquid calibration baths. The new Hydra
models set new standards in terms of price to performance ratio. Now Calibration Engineers and
Metrologists can choose from a range of baths that offer good immersion depth, parallel tube action,
giving the best uniformity and smallest calibration uncertainties, and wide temperature ranges.
Hydra offers these features in a new price class, don't settle for a bath with shallow immersion or simple
stirred action when with these Isotech baths provide good depth of immersion and good temperature

Safety
Power
How to Order
HYDRA 798L
-80ºC to 125ºC
±0.01ºC
±0.002ºC
2.5KW
110V 50/60Hz or
230V 50/60Hz
798L
Please state
Voltage required.
Please state
Accessories required.
HYDRA 798M
-40 C to 125ºC
±0.01ºC
±0.002ºC
RS422 as standard
Compliant to CE Regulations
1.5KW
110V 50/60Hz or
230V 50/60Hz
798M
Please state
Voltage required.
Please state
Accessories required.
HYDRA 798H
Ambient to 200ºC
±0.01ºC
±0.002ºC
800W
110V 50/60Hz or
230V 50/60Hz
798H
Please state
Voltage required.
Please state
Accessories required.
150mm Diameter, 300mm Deep, (5 Litres)
Vertical 0.002ºC, Horizontal 0.001ºC to 0.0025ºC
Vertical 0.005ºC, Horizontal 0.001ºC to 0.0035ºC
400mm Wide, 615mm Deep, 800mm Tall
Thermocouple
two/13
Hydra 798
Range of Stirred Liquid Baths
1. Lid 798-05-01 Liquid Volume Lid
Included
2. Equalizing Block 798-05-02A Aluminium Equalizing
Block, 4 pockets,
8mm diameter,
160mm deep
798-05-02B Copper Equalizing
Block, 4 pockets,
8mm diameter,
160mm deep
798-05-02C Special Aluminium
Equalizing Block
To suit customer
requirements.
798-05-02D Special Copper
Equalizing Block
To suit customer
requirements.
3. Dual Cell Holder 798-05-03 Standard Dual
Cell Holder
Includes
interchangeable
Cell adaptors
4. Sensor Holder 798-05-04 Standard